
From: Kovacs, Elisabeth <EKovacs@dew.sc.gov>
To: Angermeier, Annangermeier@upstatewib.org

Skinner, Annaskinner@uppersavannah.com
Clark, Arethaaclark@slcog.org
Bridgette Coates (B-coates@sc.rr.com)B-coates@sc.rr.com
Wood, Danadwood@upstatewib.org
Jones, Deandejones@greenvillecounty.org
Amundson, HankHAmundson@lowcountrycog.org
Wood, JamieJamiew@bcdcog.com
Kelly, Jenniferjkelly@worklinkweb.com
Dukes, JoetteJ-Dukes@PeeDeeCOG.org
Kevin Hill (khill@mwdb.org)khill@mwdb.org
Lawing, Nicolenlawing@catawbacog.org
Allen, RonnieRAllen@worklinkweb.com
Jordan, Samsjordan@lscog.org
Johnson, Sandrasjohnson@uppersavannah.com
Smith, Sarahssmith@wrcog.org
Campbell, Shellyscampbell@lowcountrycog.org
Beagen, Tammytbeagen@mwdb.org
(dmcneill@dwfs.us)dmcneill@dwfs.us
(mbutler@lowcountrycog.org)mbutler@lowcountrycog.org
Aaron Johnsonaaronj@wrcog.org
Powell, Carrie - SC WorksCPowell@SCWorks.org
Jerry Beck (jbeck@lscog.org)jbeck@lscog.org
Johnnie-Lynn Crosby (jlcrosby@upstatecareersource.com)jlcrosby@upstatecareersource.com
Gardner, KimK-Gardner@peedeecog.org
Kim Selfkims@TOSCC.ORG
Angel, RachelRAngel@GreenvilleCounty.org
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Rozakos, ShaeSRozakos@worklinkweb.com
Tommy Goode (tgoode@uppersavannah.com)tgoode@uppersavannah.com
Andrena Powell-Baker (apbaker@UnionDevelopmentBoard.com)apbaker@UnionDevelopmentBoard.com
Annie Caggiano (caggianoa@rcgov.us)caggianoa@rcgov.us
Azad Khan (akhan@centralsc.org)akhan@centralsc.org
Becky Ford (bford@crda.org)bford@crda.org
Bill Robinson (brobs@southerncarolina.org)brobs@southerncarolina.org
Lofton, Bradblofton@mbredc.org
Brenda Workman (bworkman@shtc.net)bworkman@shtc.net
Brian Nashbnash@spartanburgchamber.com
Burris Nelsonbnelson@andersoncountysc.org
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Carter Smith (csmith@spartanburgchamber.com)csmith@spartanburgchamber.com
Whipple, Chuckcwhipple@lex-co.com
Danny Blackdblack@southerncarolina.org
Ed Parler (edward.parler@gmail.com)edward.parler@gmail.com
Frank Willis (rwillis@darcosc.com)rwillis@darcosc.com
Gene Butler (gbutler@berkeleycountysc.gov)gbutler@berkeleycountysc.gov
George Kosinskigkosinski@sumter-sc.com
Gregg Robinsongrobinson@ocdc.com
Hal Johnson (hjohnson@upstatealliance.com)hjohnson@upstatealliance.com
Heyward L. Horton (hhorton@colletoncounty.org)hhorton@colletoncounty.org
Hilton McGill (hmcgill@ftc-i.net)hmcgill@ftc-i.net
Jay Schwedler (jschwedler@sumter-sc.com)jschwedler@sumter-sc.com
Jeff Burgessjeff@leecountysc.com
Jeff McKay (jmckay@scbusinesscorner.com)jmckay@scbusinesscorner.com
Jerry Howard (jhoward@greenvillecounty.org)jhoward@greenvillecounty.org
Jim Cook (cookj@sccsc.edu)cookj@sccsc.edu
Joe King (jwking@florenceco.org)jwking@florenceco.org
John Baker (john@greenvilleworks.com)john@greenvilleworks.com
John Truluckjtruluck@sc.rr.com
Jon Baggett (jon@dorchesterforbusiness.com)jon@dorchesterforbusiness.com
Jon Colemanjcoleman@laurenscounty.org
Karlisa Parkerkparker@choosechester.com
Kay Maxwellkmaxwell@southerncarolina.org
Keith Tunnellkeith.tunnell@lancasterscworks.com
Kell Anderson (kanderson@southerncarolina.org)kanderson@southerncarolina.org
Kevin Landmesser (KLandmesser@greenvillecounty.org)KLandmesser@greenvillecounty.org
Kim Statler (kstatler@lowcountryalliance.org)kstatler@lowcountryalliance.org
LeNolon Edge (ledge@cityofhardeeville.com)ledge@cityofhardeeville.com
Mark Farris (mark.farris@yorkcountygov.com)mark.farris@yorkcountygov.com
Mark Warner (mwarner@partnershipalliance.com)mwarner@partnershipalliance.com
Marty Martinbcedc1@bellsouth.net
Marvin Mossmmoss@laurenscounty.org
Mike Briggs (mbriggs@centralsc.org)mbriggs@centralsc.org
Nelson Lindsay (lindsayn@rcgov.us)lindsayn@rcgov.us
Peggy McLeanpeggy.mclean@kershaw.sc.gov
Phil Richardson (prichardson@southerncarolina.org)prichardson@southerncarolina.org
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Richard Blackwell (rblackwell@oconeesc.com)rblackwell@oconeesc.com
Rodney Berryrberry@marionsc.org
Ronald CarterRCarter@scbusinesscorner.com
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Ronald King (ronaldking@marlborocountysc.org)ronaldking@marlborocountysc.org
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Steve Warner (swarner@crda.org)swarner@crda.org
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Stout, Jr., DavidDstout@ed.sc.gov
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Beverly Deal (bdeal@phillipsstaffing.com)bdeal@phillipsstaffing.com
Carly Lineberry (clineberry@phillipsstaffing.com)clineberry@phillipsstaffing.com
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Chris White (cwhite@mwdb.org)cwhite@mwdb.org
Darline Graham (dgraham@scvrd.state.sc.us)dgraham@scvrd.state.sc.us
Dwayne Hatchettdhatchett@upstatewib.org
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Jim Hill (jim.hill@fdtc.edu)jim.hill@fdtc.edu
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Laura Beck (lbeck@moxproject.com)lbeck@moxproject.com
Max Welch (max.welch@fdtc.edu)max.welch@fdtc.edu
Morgan, Billy - SC WorksBMorgan@dew.sc.gov
sajohnson@greenvillecounty.org sajohnson@greenvillecounty.org
Sam Tisdale (sam.tisdale@gvltec.edu)sam.tisdale@gvltec.edu
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Small, Hy (HSmall@greenvillecounty.org)HSmall@greenvillecounty.org
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CC: Robbie Barnettrobbie.barnett@scchamber.net
Stanton, CherylCStanton@dew.sc.gov
Scott, DarrellDScott@dew.sc.gov
Tucker, TorieniaTTucker@dew.sc.gov

Date: 9/18/2013 11:01:12 AM
Subject: FW: Registration now open for ACT Work Ready Communities Symposium!
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Please see below invitation from ACT and feel free to share with your staff and local SC Work Ready Communities 
Steering Committee members.  The Symposium is open to the initial pilot states in the ACT CWRC.  Since SC is the 
closest state to where the Symposium is being held, I anticipate a decent showing from SC.  
 
For those of you who might not know, the keynote speaker listed below is not only a national site selection 
consultant, he was once the Director of Business Development at the Department of Commerce and born and bred in 
South Carolina.  When not traveling all over the world, Columbia is his home.
 
Feel free to contact me if you have any questions.  Thanks.
 
Elisabeth
 
Elisabeth Kovacs
SC Department of Employment
     and Workforce
Employment Services Division
PO Box 1406
Columbia, SC  29202
(803) 737-2681 office
(803) 422.0555 cell
(803) 737-2119 fax
Relay Service Dial 711 (TTY)
 
An Equal Opportunity Employer/Program.
 
Auxiliary aids and services available upon request to individuals with disabilities.
CONFIDENTIALITY: This email and any files transmitted with it contain information from the South Carolina Department of Employment and 
Workforce which may be confidential or privileged.  The information is intended for business purposes only, and is to be used by the named 
recipients.  If you are not the intended recipient, please be aware that any disclosure, copying, distribution or use of the contents of this 
message is prohibited.  Please notify the sender immediately if you have received this email by mistake and delete this email from your system.  
Please note that any views or opinions presented in this email are solely those of the author and do not necessarily represent those of the 
South Carolina Department of Employment and Workforce.
 
 
From: Chris Baucom [mailto:Chris.Baucom@act.org] 
 
Sent: Tuesday, September 10, 2013 10:15 AM
 
To: Chris Baucom
 
Subject: Registration now open for ACT Work Ready Communities Symposium!
 
Friends, Colleagues, Partners –
 
We are so excited to announce the first annual ACT Work Ready Communities Symposium to be held Wednesday, 
October 16 in Atlanta, Georgia!
 
Hartley Powell, a site selection consultant and principal with KPMG, will be the keynote speaker, and we have 
developed a host of informative sessions for this day-long meeting.  An agenda and lodging information are available 
at the online registration site here:
 
https://www.regonline.com/actwrcsymposium
 
Anyone involved with an ACT CWRC participating state and their respective counties is welcome to attend. The $70 
registration fee covers refreshments, lunch, reception and meeting materials.  Please register early to secure your 
spot, and feel free to contact me should you have any questions.
 
Hope to see you all in Atlanta next month!
 
Best,

https://www.regonline.com/actwrcsymposium


Chris
 
 
 
Chris Baucom
Senior Communications Manager
3355 Lenox Road NE Suite 320
Atlanta, Georgia 30326
(c) 319-333-8647
 

 


